PL
37
38
39
253
254
306
307

PL

77

PL

PL

29/05 au 09/06/2021

TRAIL SERIE FORET SAINT-HUBERT

SAINT-HUBERT

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :

NOM PRENOM
SCUTENAIRE Quentin
LANNOO Michaél
PONTI Angelo
PUTMAN Steve

DE LEENER Jean-Marie
DEGROOTE Nicolaas
VANDERLIN Charléne
NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :
NOM PRENOM
DELGRANGE Maxime
BAUDUIN Didier
NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :
NOM PRENOM

Pas de participants NAC

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :

NOM

PRENOM

Pas de participants NAC

403

CAT/ Place

103

CAT/ Place

53

CAT/ Place

302
CAT/ Place

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS

01:36:15
01:37:43
01:37:47
02:13:45
02:13:54
02:22:49
02:22:53

KM/H
13,28
13,08
13,07
9,56
9,54
8,95
8,94

PTS COURSE PTS PLACE CH. POINTS

N N N N NN
o O O o o o
N N N N NN

DISTANCE (KM) 34,5

TEMPS

02:44:42
04:20:56

KM/H
12,57
0,00

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS KM/H
00:00:00 -

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS KM/H
00:00:00 -

PTS COURSE PTS PLACE CH. POINTS

3 0 3
3 0 3
46,25

PTS COURSE PTS PLACE CH. POINTS
0 0 0

10

PTS COURSE PTS PLACE CH. POINTS
12 0 12



